UNOFFICIAL C

TRUST DEED

FORM No. 2202 26257160

SECOND MORTGAGE FORM (IIIIIIII)	September, 1975			LEGAL FORMS
THIS INDENTURE, WITNESSETH, That SHERWIN 1	. RAY AND H	ELEN RAY,	HIS WIFE, A	5 JOINT TENANTS
(hereinafter called the Grantor), of 7425 N. Washte		(City)	igo .	(State)
for and in consideration of the sum ofTEN A	ND 00/100 (\$10.00)		Dollars
for and in consideration of the sum of in hand paid, CONVEY AND WARRANT to I Marriott Drive I	RST NATIONA	L BANK OF	LINCOLNSHIR	<u> </u>
(No. and Street)	incoinshire (City)	:		IL (State)
an' to his successors in trust hereinafter named, for the pure owing described real estate, with the improvements thereon, if an everywhing appurtenant thereto, together with all rents,	pose of securing p	ng, air-condition	ing, gas and plumbi	greements herein, the fol ng apparatus and fixtures
ofCincago County of COOK		and State of Illi	nois, to-wit:	
LOT 50 CECEPT THE SOUTH 10 FEET) IN	FIRST ADDI	TION TO BI	RCHWOOD WES	r in the
NORTH WEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTH EAST OF OF THE THIR! PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN				ANGE 13 EAST
OF THE THIR! PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN	COOK COONII	, ILLINOIS		
COOK (COUNTY, ILLIN	els	- Litney 1	
	OFOR REGOR		RECORDER 2 6 2 5 7	
1902 30	UNII AN III	UI	<u> </u>	100
Commonly known as: 7425 N VASATENA This mortgage is given as guara. 7 to	any and all			of the makers
hereof and/or Creative Materials Correlerby releasing and waiving all rights under and by vioue In Trust, nevertheless, for the purpose of securing perf	the homestead	exemption laws	of the State of Illi	nois.
WHEREAS, The Grantor SHERWIN 1. RAY AND	FIN RAY, H	IS WIFE, A	S JOINT TENA	ANTS
justly indebted uponONE CERTAIN				n date herewith, xxxxxxx
in principal amount of:TWENTY FIV payable as follows:	E THOUSAND .	AND 00/100	(\$25,000.00))DOLLARS,
PRINCIPAL PLUS ACCRUED INTEREST ON DE	MAND TATE	REST ON TH	E PRINCIPAL	ANCE
REMAINING FROM TIME TO TIME UNPAID SH				
LENDING RATE AS POSTED BY FIRST NATIO	NAL BANK OF	L'ACO, NSH	IRE (OR ITS	SUCCESSORS)
PLUS 2.0 PER CENT PER ANNUM OVER SAID	PRIME LEND	INC RATE,	and after Ma	TURITY AT THE
SAID PRIME LENDING RATE PLUS 7.0 PER				
PROVIDED, HOWEVER, THAT SAID INTEREST CENT PER ANNUM.	RATE IN NO	EVENT SI'I	LESS I	HAN 13.0 Fee
THE GRANTOR coverants and agrees as follows: (1) To	nav said indebted	ness and the	re t thereon as h	erein and in said love or
notes provided, or according to any agreement extending tin	ne of payment; (2) to pay when	due in e ch year.	Il taxes and assessments
against said premises, and on demand to exhibit receipts ther all buildings or improvements on said premises that may have	ve been destroyed	or damaged; (4	lestruction or dam) that waste to sa	id premises shall be be
committed or suffered; (5) to keep all buildings now or at an herein, who is hereby authorized to place such insurance in	ny time on said pi companies accept	renties insured	in companies 5 be er of the firs mor	selected by the grantee t age indebtedness. With
loss clause attached payable first, to the first Trustee or Mort	gagee, and, secon	to the Trustee	herein as the r inte	est may appear, which
and the interest thereon, at the time or times when the same	shall become	and payable.	any paid. (0) to pa	t are on where due of
grantee or the holder of said indebtedness, may procure such lien or title affecting said premises or pay all prior incumbra	insurance, of pay inces and the inter	such taxes or as rest thereon from	sessments, or disch n time to time; an	arg or purchase any tax d all noney so paid, the
Grantor agrees to repay immediately without demand, and per annum shall be so much additional indebtedness secured IN THE EVENT of a breach of any of the aforesaid covers.	the same with int hereby, ants or agreement	s the whole or s	om the date of pa- aid indebtedness, in	yment it (g.) per cent cluding principal and all
earned interest, shall, at the option of the legal holder thate thereon from time of such breach at eight per cent per anno same as if all of said indebtedness had then matured by expr	n, shall be recove ess terms.	rable by foreclo	sure thereof, or by	suit at law, or both, the
closure hereof—including reasonable attorney's fees outlays f	or documentary e	vidence, stenogr	apher's charges, co	of procuring or com-
pleting abstract showing the whole title of said remises en expenses and disbursements, occasioned by any said or procee	mbracing foreclos ding wherein the	ure decree—sha grantee or any l	all be paid by the holder of any part	 Grantor: and the like of said indebtedness, as
such, may be a party, shall also be paid by the Glantor. All su shall be taxed as costs and included in an discret that may have	ich expenses and d	isbursements sha	all be an additional	lien upon said premises,
cree of sale shall have been entered or to, shall not be dismiss	sed, nor release he	ereof given, unti	l all such expenses	and disbursements, and
assigns of the Grantor waives all light to the possession of,	and income from	, said premises	pending such forec	losure proceedings, and
THE GRANTOR covenants and agrees as follows: (1) To notes provided, or according to any agreement extending tin against said premises, and on demand to exhibit receipts ther all buildings or improvements on said premises that may have committed or suffered; (5) to keep all buildings now or at a herein, who is hereby authorized to place such insurance in loss clause attached payable first, to the first Trustee or Mort policies shall be left and remain with the said Mortgagees or and the interest thereon, at the time or times when the same IN THE EVENT of failure so to insure, or pay taxes or a grantee or the holder of said indebtedness, may procure such lien or title affecting said premises or pay all prior incumbro Grantor agrees to repay immediately without demand, and per annum shall be so much additional indebtedness secured IN THE EVENT of a breach of any of the aforesaid coved arned interest, shall, at the option of the legal holder that thereon from time of such breach at eight per cent per annumbrance as if all of said indebtedness had then matured by expensions and a side of the control of the said of the said indebtedness had then matured by expenses and disbursements, occasioned by any set or proceed such, may be a party, shall also be paid by a go story. All su shall be taxed as costs and included in any detree that may be costs of suit, including attorney as have been paid. Tassigns of the Grantor waives all lightly to the possession of, agrees that upon the filing of any consideration of the Said profits of the said profits of the Said of the Said of the ore more desirable and profits of the said profits of the Said of the Said of the ore of the Said of the or	rust Deed, the cone Grantor, appoint	nt a receiver to	take possession or	charge of said premises
The name of a recommen is: SHERWIN I. RATING THE EVENT of Desiration or removal from said	Cook	RAY, HIS	ounty of the grant	NT TENANTS
refusal or failure to achten The Recorder of	Deeds		of said County	is hereby appointed to be
first successor in this trust; and if for any like cause said first s of Deeds of said County is hereby appointed to be second suc- performed, the grantee or his successor in trust, shall release s	cessor in this trust	. And when all t	erson who shall the he aforesaid coven	n be the acting Recorder ants and agreements are
Witness the hand S and seal S of the Grantor S this	4th	day of	June	, 19 <u>82</u>
40		Showing the	17	(SEAL)
11100	;	Helin Fin	r. vay	(SEAL)
1000			ay	
This instrument was prepared by Martha Pavlin	ny - 1 Marri	ott Drive	- Lincolnsh	ire,IL. 60015

(NAME AND ADDRESS)

A STATE OF THE S

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF Illinois SS.
COUNTY OF Lake
I,, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the
State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Sherwin I. Ray and Helen Ray, His Wife, As
Joint Tenants, of 7425 N. Washtenaw Avenue, Chicago, IL. 60645,
resonally known to me to be the same person_s whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument,
apperred before me this day in person and acknowledged that <u>they</u> signed, sealed and delivered the said
instrumer' attheir free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and
waiver of the right of homestead.
Given under my hand and notarial seal this 4th day of June, 1982.
(Impress Seal Here)
Commission Expires December 10, 1984
TC
74,
Section 18
The second secon
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

26257160



SECOND MORTGAGE Trust Deed

Sherwin & Helen Ray
7425 N. Washtenaw Avenue
Lincolnshire, IL. 60645
TO

First National Bank of Lincolnshire I Marriott Drive

выштви по.

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF LINCOLNSHIRE I Marriott Drive Lincolnshire, IL. 60015

GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT